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!!Notes on the biology of the 
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lIFurther studies of the age, growth 
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Preliminary results from the 1960 
cruises It. 

TlComparisons of mesh measuring 
gaug~s f!. 

liThe intensity of the thermo-haline 
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L., des cotes portugaises, 
1960-61!!. 

!!Trois ans d 2observations 
hydrologiques cotieres 
Dahomeenne ll

• 

llLes premieres observations 
oceanographiques realisees sur le 
plateau continental Da:hameenl!. 

llLaboratory rearing of the larvae 
of ,Crassostrea angulatal!. 

!!Description of the latest version 
of~a longitudinal spring-loaded 
mesh measuring gauge with automatic 
stop l! • 

J 



Document 
No. : 

71 

115 

54 

53 

42 

Document 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

Presented to: 

Comparatil7'8 Fishing 
Committee 

Plankton Committee 

Salmon and Trout 
Committee 

Salmon and Trout 
Committee 

Herring Committee 

- 10 -

Author: 

Po M~ J. Woodhead 

E. A. Yablonskaya 

St. Zarnecki 

St. ' Za.:necki 
& J. Dus zylls ki 

J. J. Zijlstra 

Title: 

"Diunlal i7'ariations' in trawl 
catches of haddock!!. 

rrStudy of the seasonal population 
dynamics of plankton copepods as 
a method of the determination of 
their production!!. 

llShort report on rearing of 
Swedish salmon from Indalsalven 
in Polish hatcheries 11 • 

IlWligra tions of sea -trout from 
Pomeranian rivers~ (Results of 
tagging in 1960j1t 

IlData on meshing in the herring 
trawlll • 

Reports presented to the Hydrographical Committee 

No.: Author 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Anon. 

Title 

llReport of the Sub-Committee for Mechanizing the 
Index of Hydrographic Data held by the Council!!. 

!1ICES Oceanograp:b,ic Punch Cards Il • 

!!Report of the IGY Working Group 1! • 

IlReport of the Sub-Committee on the Co-ordination 
of Hydrographic InvGsttLgations in the Baltic!!. 

IlReport of the Sub-Committee on the Preparation 
of Mean Charts of the Salinity and Temperature of 
the Surface Layer!! < 

tlReport of the Sub-Committee for the Investigation 
of Sub-Arctic," Deep-Water Ov'erflow across the 
Iceland-Faroe Ridge!!. 

IlReport of the Sub-Committee for Telegraphic 
Communication of Oceanographic Observationsll. 

l!Report of the Sub-CoIJ1J1littee for Considering Units 
in Chemical Oceanography L~ relation to the 
Mechanized Card Indexll. 

llReport from the Service Hydrographigue ll
• 

IlS urvey of Routine Observations!!. 

IlPreliminary Plans for Hydrographic Work in the 
various Countries in 1962 11

• 

155 Hydrographical 
Committee 

R. A. Cox, 
F.' Culkin 
&J. P. Riley 

!lNew investigations on the determination of 
salinitytl. 


